
Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best

SS Fred Johnson 26 Corvette Z06 68.741 63.669 62.477 63.889 62.477

SSL Deborah McIntire 27 Corvette D.N.F. 72.142 70.567 D.N.F. 70.567

BS Jim French — Corvette 56.592 55.525 55.158 55.859+2 55.158

Jeffery Patterson 34 Subaru STi D.N.F. 64.393 72.237+1 62.912 62.912

CS Bill Preheim 1 Mazda Miata 61.486 62.962+1 60.961 60.632 60.632

CSL Connie Preheim 11 Mazda Miata 82.22 78.731 77.727 75.084 75.084

DS Bill Dayton 63 Chevy Cobalt SS 62.168 60.638 60.392 60.933 60.392

Ronnie Templeton — BMW 135i 72.792 67.697 65.531 65.425 65.425

ES Lloyd Hull 1 Pontiac Fiero 72.419 70.151 71.162 70.689 70.151

FS Jesse Zimmerman 65 Mustang 61.763 60.407 63.297+1 D.N.F. 60.407

Kurt Ewert 8 Pontiac GTO 64.518 64.103+1 64.019 64.484 64.019

GS Zach Martin 77 Nissan Sentra SE-R 76.939 74.934 70.727 71.347 70.727

HS Maurice Roberts 79 Ford Focus 72.725 69.995 67.281 67.512 67.281

ST Abner Perney 62 Mazda Protege MP3 65.281 61.714 62.172+1 61.812 61.714

STR Gordon Hanisch 15 Mazda Miata 62.358 62.305+1 61.801+1 62.285+2 62.358

Rocky Entriken 9 Mazda Miata 65.889 64.664 D.N.F. 63.934 63.934

STX Tom Dupler 41 Mini Cooper S D.N.F. D.N.F. 60.916 D.N.F. 60.916

Bryan Valliere — Mustang GT 74.358+1 73.231+1 70.773+1 67.013+2 71.013

Nicholas Orndorff — BMW 335i D.N.F. D.N.F. 73.7 74.561 73.7

STU Mark Hill 45 Mitsubishi Evo IX 53.874 D.N.F. 54.045+3 D.N.F. 53.874 FFTD

Jared Yunk 6 BMW M3 68.032 64.511 62.216 65.213 62.216

STO6 Peter Bohler 19 Mazda RX8 63.624+1 64.222+1 63.298+2 65.13 65.13

Chris Sumners 89 Mazdaspeed 3 D.N.F. D.N.F. 69.794 66.678 66.678

STO8 Dennis Smith 9 Mustang GT 59.956 59.274 59.915 58.5 58.5

STO8L Nancy Smith 6 Mustang GT 64.345 65.001 63.561 63.345 63.345 FL

ESP Casey Zimmerman Mustang D.N.F. 57.883+1 58.870+1 58.121+1 59.883

David Boss 7 Pontiac Fiero 66.333 65.082+2 D.N.F. 65.681 65.681

FSP Monte Rans 20 Renault GTA 71.917+2 63.769 61.916 61.304 61.304

EP Jared Adamson — Honda CRX 68.637 67.042+2 67.895 67.132 67.132

F125 Artt Mann 88 Firstkart 62.338 56.668 56.296 67.601 56.296

FSAE Nick Roberts 62 KU JMS11 45.418 D.N.F. 46.065 45.159 45.159 FTD

Nick Deneault 112 WSU SR10 48.368 47.695 45.745 46.281 45.745

Evan Pistora 212 WSU SR10 49.336 47.383+2 47.252 46.018 46.018

Kash Budd-Felix 12 WSU SR10 50.42 48.15 D.N.F. D.N.F. 48.15

Jordan Faltermeier 34 KU JMS06 D.N.F. 52.345 D.N.F. 67.053 52.345

John Boggs 50 KSU Cougar 60.72 56.813 55.583 55.071 55.071

Jacob Riedel 42 KSU Puma D.N.F. 55.09 D.N.F. 56.737 55.09

Jeffrey Adkins 134 KU JMS06 59.188 56.672 56.513 56.067 56.067

Eric Cunningham 242 KSU Puma 56.131+2 D.N.F. D.N.F. 58.187 58.187

Tim Mourlam 142 KSU Puma 6..123 D.N.F. 62.788 61.487 61.487
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Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best PAX

FSAE Nick Roberts KU JMS11 45.418 D.N.F. 46.065 45.159 45.159 44.30098

FSAE Nick Deneault WSU SR10 48.368 47.695 45.745 46.281 45.745 44.87585

FSAE Evan Pistora WSU SR10 49.336 47.383+2 47.252 46.018 46.018 45.14366

STU Mark Hill Mitsubishi Evo IX 53.874 D.N.F. 54.045+3 D.N.F. 53.874 45.14641

BS Jim French Corvette 56.592 55.525 55.158 55.859+2 55.158 46.27756

FSAE Kash Budd-Felix WSU SR10 50.42 48.15 D.N.F. D.N.F. 48.15 47.23515

DS Bill Dayton Chevy Cobalt SS 62.168 60.638 60.392 60.933 60.392 49.34026

FS Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 61.763 60.407 63.297+1 D.N.F. 60.407 49.95659

STX Tom Dupler Mini Cooper S D.N.F. D.N.F. 60.916 D.N.F. 60.916 50.19478

CS Bill Preheim Mazda Miata 61.486 62.962+1 60.961 60.632 60.632 50.50646

ST Abner Perney Mazda Protege MP3 65.281 61.714 62.172+1 61.812 61.714 50.60548

ESP Casey Zimmerman Mustang D.N.F. 57.883+1 58.870+1 58.121+1 59.883 50.66102

STO8 Dennis Smith Mustang GT 59.956 59.274 59.915 58.5 58.5 50.83650

FSP Monte Rans Renault GTA 71.917+2 63.769 61.916 61.304 61.304 51.18884

FSAE Jordan Faltermeier KU JMS06 D.N.F. 52.345 D.N.F. 67.053 52.345 51.35045

STR Gordon Hanisch Mazda Miata 62.358 62.305+1 61.801+1 62.285+2 62.358 52.13129

STU Jared Yunk BMW M3 68.032 64.511 62.216 65.213 62.216 52.13701

BS Jeffery Patterson Subaru STi D.N.F. 64.393 72.237+1 62.912 62.912 52.78317

FS Kurt Ewert Pontiac GTO 64.518 64.103+1 64.019 64.484 64.019 52.94371

HS Maurice Roberts Ford Focus 72.725 69.995 67.281 67.512 67.281 53.21927

STR Rocky Entriken Mazda Miata 65.889 64.664 D.N.F. 63.934 63.934 53.44882

DS Ronnie Templeton BMW 135i 72.792 67.697 65.531 65.425 65.425 53.45223

SS Fred Johnson Corvette Z06 68.741 63.669 62.477 63.889 62.477 53.54279

F125 Artt Mann Firstkart 62.338 56.668 56.296 67.601 56.296 53.59379

FSAE John Boggs KSU Cougar 60.72 56.813 55.583 55.071 55.071 54.02465

FSAE Jacob Riedel KSU Puma D.N.F. 55.09 D.N.F. 56.737 55.09 54.04329

FSAE Jeffrey Adkins KU JMS06 59.188 56.672 56.513 56.067 56.067 55.00173

STO8L Nancy Smith Mustang GT 64.345 65.001 63.561 63.345 63.345 55.04681

ESP David Boss Pontiac Fiero 66.333 65.082+2 D.N.F. 65.681 65.681 55.56613

STO6 Peter Bohler Mazda RX8 63.624+1 64.222+1 63.298+2 65.13 65.13 56.59797

FSAE Eric Cunningham KSU Puma 56.131+2 D.N.F. D.N.F. 58.187 58.187 57.08145

GS Zach Martin Nissan Sentra SE-R 76.939 74.934 70.727 71.347 70.727 57.21814

ES Lloyd Hull Pontiac Fiero 72.419 70.151 71.162 70.689 70.151 57.87458

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 68.637 67.042+2 67.895 67.132 67.132 57.93492

STO6 Chris Sumners Mazdaspeed 3 D.N.F. D.N.F. 69.794 66.678 66.678 57.94318

STX Bryan Valliere Mustang GT 74.358+1 73.231+1 70.773+1 67.013+2 71.013 58.51471

FSAE Tim Mourlam KSU Puma 6..123 D.N.F. 62.788 61.487 61.487 60.31875

SSL Deborah McIntire Corvette D.N.F. 72.142 70.567 D.N.F. 70.567 60.47592

STX Nicholas Orndorff BMW 335i D.N.F. D.N.F. 73.7 74.561 73.7 60.72880

CSL Connie Preheim Mazda Miata 82.22 78.731 77.727 75.084 75.084 62.54497


